2021 Field Hockey All-NEPSAC

Class A
Player of the Year
Phillips Academy Andover

CLASS AALL-NEPSAC
SCHOOL

Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Academy Andover
The Hotchkiss School
The Hotchkiss School
Tabor Academy

Tabor Academy

Northfield Mount Hermon
Northfield Mount Hermon
Westminster School
Westminster School
Greenwich Academy
Greenwich Academy

The Taft School

The Taft School

Sacred Heart Greenwich
Sacred Heart Greenwich
Sacred Heart Greenwich

Ellie Harrison

NAME

Georgia Adams
Shea Freda

Ellie Parker
Hannah Biccard
Molly Donegan
Ella Fahey

Ava McGaffigan
Haley McAuslin
Isabella Cloutier
McKenzie Bloom
Dylan Bloom
Ellie Volpe
Laetitia Caretellieri
Cal Ferraris
Ashley Wright

Delfina Gonzalez Lobo

Caroline Nemec
Kate Nemec

CLASS AALL-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

SCHOOL

Phillips Exeter Academy
Deerfield Academy

The Hotchkiss School
The Hotchkiss School
Milton Academy

St. Paul's School

Noble and Greenough School
Kent School

Dana Hall School

Tabor Academy

Tabor Academy
Northfield Mount Hermon
Northfield Mount Hermon
Loomis Chaffee School
Westminster School

NAME

Eden Welch
Maddy Zavalick
Grace Keefe
Kiernan McColgan
Caroline Baldwin
Lilly Truchon
Megan Fuqua
Morgan Clarke
Anna Sullivan
Kayla McGaffigan
Meghan MacDonald
Brynn Charron
Maeve Mclnnis
Fiona Murphy
Caroline Pratt

Midfield

POSITION
Forward
Defense
Goalie
Midfield
Forward
GK
Defense
Midfield
Midfield
Forward
Midfield
GK
Midfield
Forward
Forward
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield

POSITION
Midfield
Defense
Midfield
Defense
Defense
Midfield
Midfield
Defense
Goalie
Forward
Midfield/Defense
Defense
GK
Defense
Defense

2022

YOG
2022
2024
2025
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2023
2022
2023

YOG
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2024
2024
2023
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022



Greenwich Academy
Greenwich Academy
The Taft School

The Taft School

Choate Rosemary Hall
Sacred Heart Greenwich
Sacred Heart Greenwich
Sacred Heart Greenwich

Class B
Player of the Year
Middlesex School

CLASS B ALL-NEPSAC
SCHOOL

St. Mark's School

St. Mark's School

The Rivers School

The Rivers School
Berkshire School
Berkshire School
Middlesex School
Middlesex School
Middlesex School
Thayer Academy

Thayer Academy

Brooks School

Brooks School

Brooks School

Brooks School

Cushing Academy
Cushing Academy
Williston Northampton School
Williston Northampton School

Jordan Pittignano
Sienna Tejpaul
Maisy Ricciardelli
Chloe Agopian
Sophia Rodham
Ines Araujo
Teresa Harkins
Charley Nemec

Brooke Nye

ALL- NEPSAC
Avery Mclnerny
Abby Griffin

Ellie Todd

Anna Miller
Margaret Culkins
Amanda Miller
Molly Nye

Holly levasssuer
Emma Poplyk
Celia Benson
Caroline Lally
Lucy Adams
Mary Adams
Molly Driscoll
Kate Coughlin
Samantha Taber
Grace McGovern
Maeve Reynolds

Camile Armaganian

CLASS B ALL-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

SCHOOL

Pomfret School

Rye Country Day School
Dexter Southfield School
St. Mark's School

St. Mark's School

NAME

Grace Long
Caroline Keating
Ciara Durbin
Judy Rodolakis
Jojo Mongillo

Defense
Forward
Midfield
Defense
Midfield
Defense
GK
Midfield

Midfield

POSITION
Midfield
Goalie
Goalie
Midfield
Midfield
Defense
Forward
Defense
Midfield
Midfield
Forward
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Forward
Forward
Defense
Forward
Midfield

POSITION
Forward
Midfield
Midfield
Forward
Midfield

2022
2023
2024
2023
2023
2023
2025
2025

2022

YOG
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2024
2022
2023
2024
2022
2022
2025
2023
2022
2023
2022
2022
2024

YOG
2023
2022
2022
2024
2022



The Rivers School

The Rivers School

Berkshire School

Suffield Academy

The Governor's Academy
Middlesex School

Thayer Academy

Thayer Academy

Brooks School

Brooks School

Brooks School

Brooks School

Cushing Academy

Cushing Academy

Miss Porter's School

Williston Northampton School
Williston Northampton School

Class C
Player of the Year
The Winsor School

CLASS C ALL- NEPSAC
SCHOOL

The Winsor School

The Winsor School

The Winsor School

St. Luke's School

St. Luke's School

The Frederick Gunn School
The Frederick Gunn School
Greens Farms Academy
Greens Farms Academy
Proctor Academy

Proctor Academy

New Hampton School

New Hampton School
Pingree School

Pingree School

Newton Country Day School
Newton Country Day School
Newton Country Day School

Ava Murphy
Lindsay Morin
Olivia Mirabito
Hailey Suller
Kate Burgess
Ellie Barton
Millie Smith
Annabel May
Brooke Rogers
Kathryn Duane
Maddy Dombal
Kyleigh Matola
Rylie Jones
Lily Wilcox
Tyler Gaston
Abigail Booth
Juliana Constantinople

Julia Ryan

NAME

Lexi Pellegrino
Ally Kennedy
Caroline Bae
Andrea DiTeodoro
Sloan Barker
Anabel Lota
Katie Porello
Autumn Bartush
Anna Reynolds
Cameron Estella
Lucy Werner
Avery Callison
Ava Golash
Sadie Canelli
Olivia Donahue
Jane Bresnahan
Callie Joyce
Catherine Morey

Midfield
Forward
Goalie
Goalie
Goalie
Forward
GK
Defense
Forward
Defense
Defense
GK
Midfield
Defense
Forward
Goalie
Defense

Midfield

POSITION
Forward
Defense
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Forward
Midfield
Midfield
Defense
Forward
Defense
Goalie
Forward
Goalie
Midfield
Midfield
Defense
Defense

2024
2025
2022
2022
2023
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2025
2023
2022
2023
2022
2022

2022

YOG
2022
2023
2024
2022
2022
2021
2021
2022
2022
2021
2021
2023
2023
2024
2023
2023
2022
2023



CLASS C ALL- NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

SCHOOL

The Winsor School

The Winsor School

The Winsor School
Millbrook School
Concord Academy
Berwick Academy
School of the Holy Child
St. Luke's School

St. Luke's School
Portsmouth Abbey

King School

Kents Hill School
Frederick Gunn School
Frederick Gunn School
Greens Farms Academy
Greens Farms Academy
Proctor Academy
Proctor Academy

New Hampton School
New Hampton School
Pingree School

Pingree School

Newton Country Day School
Newton Country Day School
Newton Country Day School

NAME

Avery Dolins
Ariana Rowe
Veronica Agudelo
Shaye Jasiel
Anna Hutter
Alex Kingsland
Courtney Mulvoy
Lili Messina
Olivia Jones
Sara DeSousa
Leena Gerster
Chelsea Gaiero
Kayla Clark
Annie Scovill
Analise Trani
Lilly Hogan
Mayson Blondek
Bridget Everett
Casey Chesner
Nina Morel

Nina Husak
Grace Mullaney
Grace Freyermuth
Fiona Lyons
Caitlyn McCarthy

POSITION
Midfield
Defense
Midfield

Forward
Forward
Midfield
Forward
Defense
Goalie
Centerback
Forward
Forward
Defense
Defense
Midfield
Midfield
Forward
Midfield
Midfield
Back
Back
Forward
Forward
Forward

YOG
2023
2024
2024
2024
2025
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2023
2021
2021
2023
2024
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024



