2021 Field Hockey All-NEPSAC

Class A

Player	of the	Year
--------	--------	------

Northfield Mount Hermon

Loomis Chaffee School

Westminster School

Phillips Academy Andover	Ellie Harrison	Midfield	2022
· ······po / · ······g / · ·······o			
CLASS A ALL- NEPSAC			
SCHOOL	NAME	POSITION	YOG
Phillips Academy Andover	Georgia Adams	Forward	2022
Phillips Academy Andover	Shea Freda	Defense	2024
Phillips Academy Andover	Ellie Parker	Goalie	2025
The Hotchkiss School	Hannah Biccard	Midfield	2022
The Hotchkiss School	Molly Donegan	Forward	2022
Tabor Academy	Ella Fahey	GK	2023
Tabor Academy	Ava McGaffigan	Defense	2023
Northfield Mount Hermon	Haley McAuslin	Midfield	2023
Northfield Mount Hermon	Isabella Cloutier	Midfield	2023
Westminster School	McKenzie Bloom	Forward	2023
Westminster School	Dylan Bloom	Midfield	2023
Greenwich Academy	Ellie Volpe	GK	2023
Greenwich Academy	Laetitia Caretellieri	Midfield	2023
The Taft School	Cal Ferraris	Forward	2022
The Taft School	Ashley Wright	Forward	2023
Sacred Heart Greenwich	Delfina Gonzalez Lobo	Midfield	2023
Sacred Heart Greenwich	Caroline Nemec	Midfield	2022
Sacred Heart Greenwich	Kate Nemec	Midfield	2023
CLASS A ALL-NEPSAC HONOR			
SCHOOL	NAME	POSITION	YOG
Phillips Exeter Academy	Eden Welch	Midfield	2023
Deerfield Academy	Maddy Zavalick	Defense	2022
The Hotchkiss School	Grace Keefe	Midfield	2022
The Hotchkiss School	Kiernan McColgan	Defense	2022
Milton Academy	Caroline Baldwin	Defense	2022
St. Paul's School	Lilly Truchon	Midfield	2022
Noble and Greenough School	Megan Fuqua	Midfield	2023
Kent School	Morgan Clarke	Defense	2024
Dana Hall School	Anna Sullivan	Goalie	2024
Tabor Academy	Kayla McGaffigan	Forward	2023
Tabor Academy	Meghan MacDonald	Midfield/Defense	2022
Northfield Mount Hermon	Brynn Charron	Defense	2022

Maeve McInnis Fiona Murphy

Caroline Pratt

GK

Defense

Defense

2022

2023

2022

Greenwich Academy Greenwich Academy The Taft School The Taft School Choate Rosemary Hall Sacred Heart Greenwich Sacred Heart Greenwich Sacred Heart Greenwich	Jordan Pittignano Sienna Tejpaul Maisy Ricciardelli Chloe Agopian Sophia Rodham Ines Araujo Teresa Harkins	Defense Forward Midfield Defense Midfield Defense GK Midfield	2022 2023 2024 2023 2023 2023 2025 2025
Sacred Heart Greenwich	Charley Nemec	Midfield	2025
Class B			
Player of the Year			
Middlesex School	Brooke Nye	Midfield	2022
CLASS B ALL-NEPSAC			
SCHOOL	ALL- NEPSAC	POSITION	YOG
St. Mark's School	Avery McInerny	Midfield	2022
St. Mark's School	Abby Griffin	Goalie	2022
The Rivers School	Ellie Todd	Goalie	2022
The Rivers School	Anna Miller	Midfield	2022
Berkshire School	Margaret Culkins	Midfield	2023
Berkshire School	Amanda Miller	Defense	2022
Middlesex School	Molly Nye	Forward	2024
Middlesex School	Holly levasssuer	Defense	2022
Middlesex School	Emma Poplyk	Midfield	2023
Thayer Academy	Celia Benson	Midfield	2024
Thayer Academy	Caroline Lally	Forward	2022
Brooks School	Lucy Adams	Midfield	2022
Brooks School	Mary Adams	Midfield	2025
Brooks School	Molly Driscoll	Midfield	2023
Brooks School	Kate Coughlin	Forward	2022
Cushing Academy	Samantha Taber	Forward	2023
Cushing Academy	Grace McGovern	Defense	2022
Williston Northampton School	Maeve Reynolds	Forward	2022
Williston Northampton School	Camile Armaganian	Midfield	2024
CLASS B ALL-NEPSAC HONORA	BLE MENTION		
SCHOOL	NAME	POSITION	YOG
Pomfret School	Grace Long	Forward	2023
Rye Country Day School	Caroline Keating	Midfield	2022
Dexter Southfield School	Ciara Durbin	Midfield	2022
St. Mark's School	Judy Rodolakis	Forward	2024
St. Mark's School	Jojo Mongillo	Midfield	2022

The Rivers School	Lindsay Morin	Forward	2025
Berkshire School	Olivia Mirabito	Goalie	2022
Suffield Academy	Hailey Suller	Goalie	2022
The Governor's Academy	Kate Burgess	Goalie	2023
Middlesex School	Ellie Barton	Forward	2022
Thayer Academy	Millie Smith	GK	2023
Thayer Academy	Annabel May	Defense	2022
Brooks School	Brooke Rogers	Forward	2022
Brooks School	Kathryn Duane	Defense	2022
Brooks School	Maddy Dombal	Defense	2022
Brooks School	Kyleigh Matola	GK	2025
Cushing Academy	Rylie Jones	Midfield	2023
Cushing Academy	Lily Wilcox	Defense	2022
Miss Porter's School	Tyler Gaston	Forward	2023
Williston Northampton School	Abigail Booth	Goalie	2022
Williston Northampton School	Juliana Constantinople	Defense	2022
01 0			
Class C			
Player of the Year	Iulia Duan	Midfield	2022
The Winsor School	Julia Ryan	Midfield	2022
CLASS C ALL- NEPSAC			
CLASS C ALL- NEPSAC SCHOOL	NAME	POSITION	YOG
	NAME Lexi Pellegrino	POSITION Forward	YOG 2022
SCHOOL			
SCHOOL The Winsor School	Lexi Pellegrino	Forward	2022
SCHOOL The Winsor School The Winsor School	Lexi Pellegrino Ally Kennedy	Forward Defense	2022 2023
SCHOOL The Winsor School The Winsor School The Winsor School	Lexi Pellegrino Ally Kennedy Caroline Bae	Forward Defense Midfield	2022 2023 2024
SCHOOL The Winsor School The Winsor School The Winsor School St. Luke's School	Lexi Pellegrino Ally Kennedy Caroline Bae Andrea DiTeodoro	Forward Defense Midfield Midfield	2022 2023 2024 2022
SCHOOL The Winsor School The Winsor School The Winsor School St. Luke's School St. Luke's School	Lexi Pellegrino Ally Kennedy Caroline Bae Andrea DiTeodoro Sloan Barker	Forward Defense Midfield Midfield Midfield	2022 2023 2024 2022 2022
SCHOOL The Winsor School The Winsor School The Winsor School St. Luke's School St. Luke's School The Frederick Gunn School	Lexi Pellegrino Ally Kennedy Caroline Bae Andrea DiTeodoro Sloan Barker Anabel Lota	Forward Defense Midfield Midfield Midfield Forward	2022 2023 2024 2022 2022 2021
SCHOOL The Winsor School The Winsor School The Winsor School St. Luke's School St. Luke's School The Frederick Gunn School The Frederick Gunn School	Lexi Pellegrino Ally Kennedy Caroline Bae Andrea DiTeodoro Sloan Barker Anabel Lota Katie Porello	Forward Defense Midfield Midfield Midfield Forward Midfield	2022 2023 2024 2022 2022 2021 2021
SCHOOL The Winsor School The Winsor School The Winsor School St. Luke's School St. Luke's School The Frederick Gunn School The Frederick Gunn School Greens Farms Academy	Lexi Pellegrino Ally Kennedy Caroline Bae Andrea DiTeodoro Sloan Barker Anabel Lota Katie Porello Autumn Bartush	Forward Defense Midfield Midfield Midfield Forward Midfield Midfield	2022 2023 2024 2022 2022 2021 2021 2022
SCHOOL The Winsor School The Winsor School The Winsor School St. Luke's School St. Luke's School The Frederick Gunn School The Frederick Gunn School Greens Farms Academy Greens Farms Academy	Lexi Pellegrino Ally Kennedy Caroline Bae Andrea DiTeodoro Sloan Barker Anabel Lota Katie Porello Autumn Bartush Anna Reynolds	Forward Defense Midfield Midfield Midfield Forward Midfield Midfield Defense	2022 2023 2024 2022 2022 2021 2021 2022 2022
SCHOOL The Winsor School The Winsor School The Winsor School St. Luke's School St. Luke's School The Frederick Gunn School The Frederick Gunn School Greens Farms Academy Greens Farms Academy Proctor Academy	Lexi Pellegrino Ally Kennedy Caroline Bae Andrea DiTeodoro Sloan Barker Anabel Lota Katie Porello Autumn Bartush Anna Reynolds Cameron Estella	Forward Defense Midfield Midfield Forward Midfield Midfield Defense Forward	2022 2023 2024 2022 2022 2021 2021 2022 2022 2021
SCHOOL The Winsor School The Winsor School The Winsor School St. Luke's School St. Luke's School The Frederick Gunn School The Frederick Gunn School Greens Farms Academy Greens Farms Academy Proctor Academy	Lexi Pellegrino Ally Kennedy Caroline Bae Andrea DiTeodoro Sloan Barker Anabel Lota Katie Porello Autumn Bartush Anna Reynolds Cameron Estella Lucy Werner	Forward Defense Midfield Midfield Midfield Forward Midfield Midfield Defense Forward Defense	2022 2023 2024 2022 2022 2021 2021 2022 2022 2021 2021
SCHOOL The Winsor School The Winsor School The Winsor School St. Luke's School St. Luke's School The Frederick Gunn School The Frederick Gunn School Greens Farms Academy Greens Farms Academy Proctor Academy Proctor Academy New Hampton School	Lexi Pellegrino Ally Kennedy Caroline Bae Andrea DiTeodoro Sloan Barker Anabel Lota Katie Porello Autumn Bartush Anna Reynolds Cameron Estella Lucy Werner Avery Callison	Forward Defense Midfield Midfield Midfield Forward Midfield Midfield Defense Forward Defense Goalie	2022 2023 2024 2022 2022 2021 2022 2022 2021 2021
The Winsor School The Winsor School The Winsor School St. Luke's School St. Luke's School St. Luke's School The Frederick Gunn School The Frederick Gunn School Greens Farms Academy Greens Farms Academy Proctor Academy Proctor Academy New Hampton School New Hampton School	Lexi Pellegrino Ally Kennedy Caroline Bae Andrea DiTeodoro Sloan Barker Anabel Lota Katie Porello Autumn Bartush Anna Reynolds Cameron Estella Lucy Werner Avery Callison Ava Golash	Forward Defense Midfield Midfield Forward Midfield Midfield Defense Forward Defense Goalie Forward	2022 2023 2024 2022 2022 2021 2021 2022 2021 2021
SCHOOL The Winsor School The Winsor School The Winsor School St. Luke's School St. Luke's School St. Luke's School The Frederick Gunn School The Frederick Gunn School Greens Farms Academy Greens Farms Academy Proctor Academy Proctor Academy New Hampton School New Hampton School Pingree School	Lexi Pellegrino Ally Kennedy Caroline Bae Andrea DiTeodoro Sloan Barker Anabel Lota Katie Porello Autumn Bartush Anna Reynolds Cameron Estella Lucy Werner Avery Callison Ava Golash Sadie Canelli	Forward Defense Midfield Midfield Midfield Forward Midfield Midfield Defense Forward Defense Goalie Forward	2022 2023 2024 2022 2022 2021 2021 2022 2021 2021
The Winsor School The Winsor School The Winsor School The Winsor School St. Luke's School St. Luke's School The Frederick Gunn School The Frederick Gunn School Greens Farms Academy Greens Farms Academy Proctor Academy Proctor Academy New Hampton School New Hampton School Pingree School	Lexi Pellegrino Ally Kennedy Caroline Bae Andrea DiTeodoro Sloan Barker Anabel Lota Katie Porello Autumn Bartush Anna Reynolds Cameron Estella Lucy Werner Avery Callison Ava Golash Sadie Canelli Olivia Donahue	Forward Defense Midfield Midfield Forward Midfield Midfield Midfield Defense Forward Defense Goalie Forward Midfield	2022 2023 2024 2022 2022 2021 2021 2022 2021 2023 2023

Ava Murphy

The Rivers School

Midfield

2024

CLASS C ALL- NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

SCHOOL	NAME	POSITION	YOG
The Winsor School	Avery Dolins	Midfield	2023
The Winsor School	Ariana Rowe	Defense	2024
The Winsor School	Veronica Agudelo	Midfield	2024
Millbrook School	Shaye Jasiel		2024
Concord Academy	Anna Hutter	Forward	2025
Berwick Academy	Alex Kingsland	Forward	2022
School of the Holy Child	Courtney Mulvoy	Midfield	2022
St. Luke's School	Lili Messina	Forward	2022
St. Luke's School	Olivia Jones	Defense	2022
Portsmouth Abbey	Sara DeSousa	Goalie	2023
King School	Leena Gerster	Centerback	2022
Kents Hill School	Chelsea Gaiero	Forward	2023
Frederick Gunn School	Kayla Clark	Forward	2021
Frederick Gunn School	Annie Scovill	Defense	2021
Greens Farms Academy	Analise Trani	Defense	2023
Greens Farms Academy	Lilly Hogan	Midfield	2024
Proctor Academy	Mayson Blondek	Midfield	2021
Proctor Academy	Bridget Everett	Forward	2022
New Hampton School	Casey Chesner	Midfield	2022
New Hampton School	Nina Morel	Midfield	2023
Pingree School	Nina Husak	Back	2023
Pingree School	Grace Mullaney	Back	2023
Newton Country Day School	Grace Freyermuth	Forward	2023
Newton Country Day School	Fiona Lyons	Forward	2023
Newton Country Day School	Caitlyn McCarthy	Forward	2024